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Week # 2 Cross Country Poll D 2 Girls

Lexington

Granville

Akron St Vincent St Mary
Oakwood

Woodridge

Tippecanoe

Ontario

Waynesville

Minerva

10.Jonathan Alder
11.Buckeye Valley
12.Bexley
13.Wauseon
14.Hathaway Brown
15.Chagrin Falls
16.Cloverleaf
17.Salem
18.Beaumont
19.Eaton

20. Mariement
21.Tallmadge
21.Poland Seminary
23.Liberty Benton
24.Athens

24. Vinton County
26.Springfield Shawnee
27. Fredericktown
28. Carroll

29. Ashtabula Edgewood
29. Van Wert
31.Bellbrook

31. Celina

33.Sandy Valley

237
226
211
198
182
156
151
146
144
128
99
83
80
70
63
52
51
43
39
27
21
21
19
18

[_) First Place Votes
(11)
(1)



