

Week # 2 Cross Country Poll D 2 Girls

() First Place Votes

1. Lexington	237	(11)
2. Granville	226	(1)
3. Akron St Vincent St Mary	211	
4. Oakwood	198	
5. Woodridge	182	
6. Tippecanoe	156	
7. Ontario	151	
8. Waynesville	146	
9. Minerva	144	
10. Jonathan Alder	128	
11. Buckeye Valley	99	
12. Bexley	83	
13. Wauseon	80	
14. Hathaway Brown	70	
15. Chagrin Falls	63	
16. Cloverleaf	52	
17. Salem	51	
18. Beaumont	43	
19. Eaton	39	
20. Mariemont	27	
21. Tallmadge	21	
21. Poland Seminary	21	
23. Liberty Benton	19	
24. Athens	18	
24. Vinton County	18	
26. Springfield Shawnee	12	
27. Fredericktown	11	
28. Carroll	8	
29. Ashtabula Edgewood	4	
29. Van Wert	4	
31. Bellbrook	3	
31. Celina	3	
33. Sandy Valley	1	